Agility Club of San Diego

emrazer ] Windle Ewing ..Sunday, May 20,2018 _ - JWW Class Scores
........................... Course Yardage: 149  course Time: 54

Master Preferred 04 inch == |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W F E

4001 Wiley Chihuahua Amanda Cornell 0:37:91 NO L L] [ o 2 2 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Windle Ewing

Master Preferred

8020 Tory
8011 Dusty
8008 Edith
8015 Pomona

Master

8017 Bolt
8006 Ellie
8012 Joey
8002 Grip
8001 Marzi
8021 Q-Tee
8023 Divot
8018 NIKI
2024 Daizy
8025 Luni
8010 Dazzle
8013 Scruffy
8016 Chewey
8003 Boku
8022 Bacc
8005 Lexi

08 inch

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature Pinscher

08 inch

Toy Fox Terrier
Pomeranian

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Chinese Crested
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Chinese Crested

Toy Fox Terrier
Bichon Frise

Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Papillon

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Bichon Frise
Chinese Crested

Miniature Pinscher

Course Yardage:

Lynn Middleton
Shelley Bakalis
Jeffrey Cohen
Ya-Shan Lei

Course Yardage:

Sharon Norfleet
Pandy Shore
Joanna McKim
Patty Wiedeman
Joanna McKim
Patty Wiedeman
Jennifer Lindsay
John Yamasaki
Alan Rowley
Joanna McKim
Lee Kusek
Debra L. Bax
Tim Carben

Kay Yamasaki
Pam Metzger

Belinda McMurray

Sunday, May 20, 2018

Course Time:

Agility Club of San Diego
- JWW Class Scores

FAULTS
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W F E
0:40:60 NQ [ O o 1 3 1 0
0:50:99 NQ [ Hp o 1 o0 0 0
0:52:58 NQ [ O 3 1 0 0 0
0:58:71 NO L1 o 21 0 0 0 0
149  course Time: 49

FAULTS l

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time R w F E
0:30:65 100 st L) L1 18 0 0 0 0 0
0:34:94 100 2nd ] 14 O 0 0 0 0
0:35:83 100 3rd 13 0O 0 O 0 0
0:35:89 100 ath L1 0T 13 0 0 0 0 0
0:39:07 100 [] 9 O 0 o0 0 0
0:46:05 100 L O 2 O 0 O 0 0
ABSENT L) L O O 0 O 0 0

No Time NO [ L O O 0 O 0o 1
0:28:35 NO L1 o 0o 2 4 0 0
0:31:62 NO [ L O o 1 2 1 0
0:32:48 NQ [ N o o0 1 )
0:36:92 NQ L o 0o 0 1 1 0
0:41:44 NQ L o o 1 1 1 0
0:45:80 NQ [ O o 1 1 1 0
0:56:90 NQ [ O 2. 0 0 0 0
0:60:24 NO [ L O 33 2 1 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Agility Club of San Diego

——enpaser ] Windle Ewing Sunday, May 20,2018 | - JWW Class Scores
Course Yardage: 149  course Time: 51

Excellent Preferred 08 inch FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E

8024 Oliver Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kayelene Hawthorne 0:50:42 100 1st OO 0 0 0 0 0

8004 Hemi Shetland Sheepdog Lori Pacini 0:48:67 NO L] O O 0 4 1 2 0
Course Yardage: —149 Course Time: —49

Excellent 08 inch FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E

8019 Scout Chihuahua Amanda Comell 0:45:79 100 ¥ ast U1 [ O 0 O 0 0

8009 Prudence Cardigan Welsh Corgi Karen Hodge 0:40:37 NO U] (] ] 0 1 2 0 0

8007 Hana Papillon Alan Rowley 0:45:13 NO [] L] [] 0 8 7 4 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Windle Ewing

Master Preferred

12009 Race
12018 Imp
12031 Sawyer

Master

12014 True
12002 Shimmer
12004 Kaelee
12017 Noodle
12008 Forrest
12005 Crystal
12015 Simon
12012 Lacie
12016 Tango
12003 Panda
12021 Boo Weekly
12019 Baxter
12011 Frankie

Excellent

12010 Racer
12022 Hubble
12026 Rudy

12 inch

Keeshond

Poodle

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Lia Raitt

12 inch
Poodle
American Eskimo Dog
Poodle
Poodle

Chinese Crested

Chinese Crested

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Poodle

Poodle

Chinese Crested

Chinese Crested

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Boston Terrier

12 inch

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Agility Club of San Diego

Sunday, May 20, 2018

- JWW Class Scores

Course Yardage: 156  course Time: 50
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W F E
Kris Arnds 0:43:58 100 1st 1 [ 6 0O 0 O 0 0
Rosemary Emberger ABSENT L OO 0 0 0 0 0
0:45:08 NQ [ L O o 1 2 0 0

Course Yardage: 149  course Time: 46
FAUI TS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W F E
Cassandra Schmidt 0:27:51 100 st L) L1 18 0O 0 0 0 0
Pandy Shore 0:29:89 100 2nd U 0I 16 0O 0 O 0 O
Cindy Mack 0:32:90 100 ard L LI 13 0 0 0 )
Anne Platt 0:36:96 100 4th [ 9 0O 0 0 )
Gary Dickinson ABSENT L OO 0 0 0 0 0
Michelle Kiernan ABSENT L] o 0 0 0 0 0
Jan Chamberlain ABSENT E O 0O 0 O 0 O
Barb Kraatz No Time NQ L1 o 0 0 0 0 1
Lori Young 0:30:56 NQ [ O 0o 1 1 2 0
Karen Dickinson 0:37:66 NQ Q O o 1 2 0O O
Patty Wiedeman 0:41:99 NO [ O O 0O 1 O 0 o0
Karen Hodge 0:47:06 NOQ L 0o 3 0 0 0 O
Sandy Crook 0:59:71 NQ [ O 39 0 2 1 0

Course Yardage: 149  course Time: 46
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
Christine Edwards 0:34:22 NO [ i o 1 1 3 0
Cathy Nanz 0:50:00 NO [ O O 12 1 0 0 o0
Patsy Needham 0:54:37 NQ Q L O 24 1 1 1 0

Miniature American Shepherd

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Agility Club of San Diego

et DS ] WINAIE BWING e smsomsmnm e SAI02Y, MaY 20, 2018 - JWW Class Scores
Course Yardage: 162 course Time: 48

Master Preferred 16 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W F E

16003 Avery Australian Shepherd Lindy Patrick 0:41:11 100 1st O [ 6 0O 0 0 0 0
16026 Snorkel Portuguese Water Dog Lara Schindler 0:36:33 NO U] (] ] 0 0 1 0 0
16011 Cash Samoyed Alan Stevenson 0:42:75 NO [ O O o o0 1 0 0
16008 Hops All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lara Schindler 0:42:96 NO E L] O] 0o 2 2 1 0
16012 Rush border collie Diana Walker 0:44:42 NO [ L] O] 0o 1 3 1 0
16030 Mick Samoyed Alan Stevenson 0:46:82 NO E (][] 0O 0 0 1 0
16015 Winston Australian Cattle Dog Forest Hudson 0:49:46 NO Q L] O] 3 0 0 0 0

Course Yardage: 156 course Time: 45

Master 16 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W F E

16002 TALENT Border Collie Shannon Miller 0:27:94 100 1st a7 0 0 0 0 o0
16016 Koty Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Donna Murdoch 0:32:20 100 ond L) LJ 12 0 0 0 0 0
16019 Getti Poodle Anne Platt 0:36:23 100 3rd [] 8 O 0 O 0 0
16004 Tye Keeshond Kris Amnds 0:40:07 100 4th L 4 0O 0 o0 0 o0
16006 Ragnar Icelandic Sheepdog Selyne Aalbu 0:43:88 100 [] 0 0 0 0 0
16020 Dany Pumi Katherine Ogden No Time NO [ L] O] o 3 1 1 1
16007 Danica Miniature American Shepherd Joy Vinson No Time NO Q L] O] o 2 2 0o 1
16025 Remi Border Collie Barbara Stewart 0:35:29 NOQ [] (][] 0 1 0 0 1
16021 Hudson Miniature American Shepherd Laura Benner 0:39:34 NO U] (] ] 0 3 2 2 0
16001 Dazzy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Donna Murdoch 0:54:11 NQ L] (] ] 27 2 2 2 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Windle Ewing

Excellent Preferred

16014 Clara
16033 Henrik
16023 Jessi
16028 Goose
16024 Miss Millie

Excellent

16027 Yeager
16005 JEEP
16029 Nina

Course Yardage:

16 inch

Australian Shepherd Linda Limkemann
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Lia Raitt

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Jennifer Baerresen
Entlebucher Mountain Dog Carol Grenier
Portuguese Water Dog Heather Kelly

Course Yardage:

16 inch

Keeshond Kris Arnds
Bedlington Terrier Melody Steelman

Shetland Sheepdog Jeffrey Cohen

Sunday, May 20, 2018

162 course Time:

Time Score Q

Place 2xQ/ Top25

ABSENT L [
0:38:69 NQ [ [
0:44:27 NQ [ [
0:46:20 NO [ [
0:49:39 NO [ []

156 course Time:

Time Score Q

45

Place 2xQ/ Top25

[]

I R A

No Time NO [] 1
No Time NO ! N
0:53:18 NQ [ L O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets

Agility Club of San Diego
- JWW Class Scores

FAULTS |

Time R W F E
0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 1 0

0 1 0 0 0

0 1 3 2 0

3 3 2 2 0
FAULTS |

Time R W F E
0 1 1 1 1

0 1 2 1 1

24 1 1 2 0



Excellent/Master | Windle Ewing

Master Preferred

20006 Mardi
20013 Cooper
20009 Bodie

20 inch

Irish Setter
Golden Retriever

Belgian Malinois

Course Yardage:

Catherine Dever
Jeannette Poling

Amy Lavoie

Agility Club of San Diego

Sunday, May 20, 2018 - JWW Class Scores

Course Time: 51
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W F E
0:43:05 100 1st [] 7 O 0 O 0 0
0:48:57 100 2nd [ 2 0O 0 0 0 o0
0:32:97 NQ [ L O O 0 O 2 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Windle Ewing

Master

20017
20026
20020
20029
20032
20011
20005
20015
20031
20004
20016
20010
20019
20022
20018
20030
20002
20008
20025
20014
20045
20024

Stella
Hana
Jaxson
Greta
Raven
Mia
Bentley
Fisher
Lark
Crush
Xoom
Raven R2
Sidney
Dart
Beamish
Skootz
Riley
Stewie
Reese
Twister
Lacey
Tickle

20 inch

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
English Springer Spaniel
Poodle

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie
Samoyed

Whippet

Border Collie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Course Yardage:

Julee Blair

Karen Kaito

Amy Meissner
Julee Blair
Patricia Nance
Andrea Essig

Erin Welch

Jodi Christy
Rosemary Emberger
Mel King

Mel King

Diana Walker
brenda stores
Franz Miller
Susanne Glasgow
Brenda Farrington
Christine DeClerk
Matthew Miller
Robyn Broock
Jean Rowe
Colleen Thurston

Trudy Morgan

Agility Club of San Diego

Sunday, May 20, 2018 - JWW Class Scores

162 course Time: 43

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W F E
0:34:29 100 1st [ 8 0 0 0 0 0
0:34:69 100 2nd [ [J 8 O 0 O )
0:35:27 100 3rd [ 7 0O 0 0 0 0
0:38:87 100 4th [] 4 O 0 o0 0 0
0:39:26 100 L O 3 O 0 O 0 0
0:41:40 100 L O 1 O 0 0 0 0
ABSENT L) L O O 0 O 0 0
ABSENT L) L O O 0 O 0 0
ABSENT L O O 0 0 0 0

No Time NQ [ O 0o 2 2 1 1
No Time NOQ U Hp o 0 1 0o 1
No Time NQ [ O o 1 2 1 1
0:33:66 NO [ O 0o 2 4 4 0
0:35:81 NO [ O o 1 1 1 0
0:37:29 NO [ L O o 1 1 0 0
0:38:79 NO [ O o 1 1 1 0
0:39:37 NO [ L O o 1 2 1 0
0:39:74 NO [ O o 2 2 4 0
0:43:08 NQ [ O o 1 1 0 0
0:45:58 NQ [ N 6 1 2 1 0
0:46:64 NQ [ O 9 1 2 1 0
0:55:52 NO [ O 36 4 3 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Windle Ewing

Excellent

20001 Party
20033 Leo
20007 Phineas
20047 Fire
20021 Zest
20023 Ben

Master

24007 UPGRAYEDD
24006 Crickett
24005 Chaos

24002 Warrick

Excellent

24003 Uma

Master

24901 Beatrix

20

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

24 inch

Poodle
Doberman Pinscher
Labrador Retriever

German Shepherd Dog

24 inch

Doberman Pinscher

24C inch

Border Collie

Gabriella Ravani
Janice Perley
Liz Randall

Mel King

Toby Krause
Mary Basu

Course Yardage:

Susanne Glasgow
Nancy Ledyard
Jean Rowe
Barbara Bower

Course Yardage:

Lynn Wilson

Course Yardage:

Liz Randall

Agility Club of San Diego

Sunday, May 20, 2018 - JWW Class Scores

162 course Time: 43
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
ABSENT [ L O O 0 O 0 0
No Time NQ [ O 0o 0 2 0 1
0:31:62 NQ [ L O o 1 o0 2 0
0:36:98 NO L1 o o 2 2 2 0
0:39:44 NO [ O 0o 2 2 1 0
0:42:13 NO L) L O 0o 3 2 0 0
162 course Time: 46
FAULTS l
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W F E
0:40:68 100 1st [ L 5 0O 0 0 0 0
ABSENT | L O O 0 O 0 0
0:31:74 NO [ O o o0 1 2 0
0:43:00 NO [ L O o o0 1 1 0
162 course Time: 46
FAUIL TS I
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
0:59:81 NQ [ L O 39 6 0 1 0
162 course Time: 43
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time R W F E
0:31:87 NO [T O 0 0 0 2 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Premier | Windle Ewing

Premier

8005 Lexi
2024 Daizy

Premier

12002 Shimmer
12014 True

Premier Preferred

16026 Snorkel
16011 Cash

Premier

16016 Koty
16025 Remi
16017 Mayday
16004 Tye

08 inch

Miniature Pinscher

Papillon

12 inch

American Eskimo Dog

Poodle

16 inch

Portuguese Water Dog

Samoyed

16 inch

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Keeshond

Belinda McMurray

Alan Rowley

Pandy Shore

Cassandra Schmidt

Lara Schindler

Alan Stevenson

Donna Murdoch
Barbara Stewart
Vicki Ernenwein

Kris Arnds

Sunday, May 20, 2018

Time Score Q
0:43:82 100 ¥

Place 2xQ/ Top25
1st [

0:45:02 NO [

OO

Time Score Q

ABSENT L)

Place 2xQ/ Top25

OO

0:36:54 NO !

OO

Time Score Q
0:38:55 100 v/

Place 2xQ/ Top25
st U

0:46:96 NO [

OO

Time Score Q

Place 2xQ/ Top25

0:33:20 100 ¥ _ast U

ABSENT L O O
0:43:12 NO [ O O
0:48:42 NQ L O O

Agility Club of San Diego
- JWW Class Scores

FAULTS |

Time R w F E
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0
FAULTS l

Time R w F E
0 0 0 0 0

0 1 1 0
FAULTS |

Time R w F E
0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0
FAULTS |

Time R W F E
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 1 1 0 0

12 1 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Premier | Windle Ewing

Premier

20007 Phineas
20031 Lark
20045 Lacey
20004 Crush
20023 Ben
20017 Stella
20016 Xoom
20019 Sidney
20025 Reese

Premier

24901 Beatrix

20 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Liz Randall

Poodle

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog

Border Collie

24C inch

Border Collie

Rosemary Emberger
Colleen Thurston
Mel King

Mary Basu

Julee Blair

Mel King

brenda stores

Robyn Broock

Liz Randall

Sunday, May 20, 2018

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:31:21 100 1st [

ABSENT L O O

ABSENT L O O

ABSENT L) OO
No Time NO [ 0 O
0:35:60 NO [T OO
0:39:47 NO [ O O
0:40:25 NO [ O O
0:43:77 NO [ O O
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:31:61 NO [ O O

Agility Club of San Diego
- JWW Class Scores

FAULTS
Time R W F E
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 1 1 1 1
0 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 1 0
0 1 2 1 0
6 0 1 0 0
FAULTS |
Time R W F E
0 0 0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Open | Windle Ewing

Agility Club of San Diego

Sunday, May 20, 2018 - JWW Class Scores

Open
8026 Jesse

Open

12025 Ozzie

Open

16031 Buddy

Open Preferred

20028 Roxy

Open

20037 Fire
20041 Meri

Open

24008 Jetta
24010 Taimana

08 inch
Papillon
12 inch

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

16 inch

Italian Greyhound

20 inch

Belgian Malinois

20 inch

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Golden Retriever

24 inch

Doberman Pinscher

Golden Retriever

Lee Kusek

Jan Chamberlain

Jennifer Baerresen

Jana Tibbetts

Shelley Bakalis

Claire Meyer

Nancy Ledyard

Claire Meyer

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W F E

No Time NO [ O O 0 4 2 0 1

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W F E

0:46:15 93 W 15t L) [ 2 1 o0 0 0

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E

0:52:21 NO [ O O 18 4 1 2 0

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E

0:41:83 No L Hy. 0o 2 1 2 0

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
No Time NOQ L OO 0 4 0 0

0:49:98 NOQ L OO 14 3 3 1 0

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E

ABSENT L) L O O 0 O 0 0

0:44:35 NQ L1 o o 3 2 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Novice | Windle Ewing

Novice A

8028 Tom

Novice Preferred

12027 CeleRINA

Novice B

12029 Wrigley
12028 Olivia

Novice B

20039 Bill
20044 Turk
20043 Cwitch

Novice B

24009 Obi

08 inch
Dachshund

12 inch
Pumi

12 inch

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

20 inch

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie

24 inch

Mike Erlanson

Patti Bott

Lori Pacini

Lynn Middleton

Vicki Ernenwein
Amanda Cornell

Susanne Glasgow

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Christina Cain

Sunday, May 20, 2018

Time Score Q

Place 2xQ/ Top25

No Time NO [ O O
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:28:10 100 1st 1 [
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:26:07 100 1st L [
0:51:17 NO [ O O
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:26:89 100 1st 1 [
No Time NQ Q L O
0:29:43 NQ [ O O
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:47:11 NOo [ O O

Agility Club of San Diego

- JWW Class Scores

FAULTS |

Time R W E E
0 1 0 0 1
FAULTS |

Time R W E E
0 0 0 0 0
FAULTS l

Time R W F E
0 0 0 0 0

7 3 0 0 0
FAUL TS |

Time R W E E
0 0 0 0 0

0 1 1 2 1

0 3 2 0 0
FAUIL TS |

Time R W F E
5 0 2 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



